
Date Players  Hole-in-One 
Pot 

Sunday, August 9, 2020 120 30.00$                        
Saturday, August 22, 2020 118 29.50$                        
Saturday, September 5, 2020 108 27.00$                        
Sunday, September 20, 2020 112 28.00$                        
Saturday, October 3, 2020 156 39.00$                        
Sunday, November 1, 2020 160 40.00$                        
Saturday, November 14, 2020 152 38.00$                        
Sunday, November 29, 2020 144 36.00$                        
Sunday, December 27, 2020 144 36.00$                        
Sunday, January 10, 2021 156 39.00$                        
Saturday, January 23, 2021 176 44.00$                        
Saturday, February 6, 2021 188 47.00$                        
Sunday, February 21, 2021 196 49.00$                        
Saturday, March 6, 2021 208 52.00$                        
03/06/21 Won by Chad Hunsaker Hole #7

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event)
Minimum Payout $200

534.50$                     


